1
ラジアル
Circuit No.1
2.5±0.05
A±0.05
φ0.9 0
＋0.1
XAD

Contact
Crimping
machine
Applicator
Crimp applicator Dies Crimp applicator with dies
SXA-01T-P0.6 AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SXA/M-01-06 APLMK SXA/M01-06
*MKS-SC SC/SXA/M-01-06 APLSC SXA/M01-06
Note:*Strip-crimp applicator
  Housing
Circuits
Model No.
Dimensions (mm)
Q'ty / bag
A B
8 XADRP-08V 7.5 14.7 1,000
10 XADRP-10V 10.0 17.2 1,000
12 XADRP-12V 12.5 19.7 1,000
14 XADRP-14V 15.0 22.2 1,000
16 XADRP-16V 17.5 24.7 1,000
18 XADRP-18V 20.0 27.2 1,000
20 XADRP-20V 22.5 29.7 500
22 XADRP-22V 25.0 32.2 500
24 XADRP-24V 27.5 34.7 500
26 XADRP-26V 30.0 37.2 500
28 XADRP-28V 32.5 39.7 500
30 XADRP-30V 35.0 42.2 500
32 XADRP-32V 37.5 44.7 500
34 XADRP-34V 40.0 47.2 500
36 XADRP-36V 42.5 49.7 250
40 XADRP-40V 47.5 54.7 250
RoHS compliance
PA 66, UL94V-0, natural (white)
Note: Contact JST if retainers are required.
<For reference> As the color identification,